## New Jersey Rain Garden Rebate Program Application

Complete this form, attach a pre- and post-installation photo, and mail to: Pinelands Preservation Alliance, ATTN: Isabella Castiglioni 17 Pemberton Road, Southampton, NJ 08088 Or to send electronically e-mail your photos to isabella@pinelandsalliance.org

Date Rebate Mailed	Name (of person receiving rebate):
	Installation Address:
	City/State: Zip Code:
	Mailing Address (if different):
	City: State: Zip Code:
	Phone:
	Email address:
Approved/Denied; reason denied	Square footage of rain garden installed:  Prior to installation, where did the roof leader(s) drain?  □ Driveway □ Lawn or landscaping □ Piped to street □ Do not know
	The Pinelands Preservation Alliance will contact you regarding an installation inspection and photo documentation.  □ I authorize the Pinelands Preservation Alliance to inspect my rain garden in my absence with prior notification of date and time.  □ I will be present during an agreed upon inspection date and time.
Date Inspected:	How much did this rebate influence your decision to install a rain garden?  Completely Somewhat Not at all  What was your primary reason for installing a rain garden?  To reduce stormwater runoff To be environmentally friendly  To direct water away from my house To increase groundwater recharge  To increase the beauty of my yard Other:  How did you hear about this program?  Flyer Newspaper Internet Municipality/County  Retail store: Other:  I pledge the information I have provided is accurate and I will maintain my rain garden for at least 5 years.
<del></del>	Signature Date
_	It you have any questions, please contact leabella at the Dipolands Dreservation Alliance at 600 050 0060 out 170

If you have any questions, please contact Isabella at the Pinelands Preservation Alliance at 609-859-8860 ext. 128.

The Pinelands Preservation Alliance administers the New Jersey Rain Garden Rebate Program with a grant funded by the National Fish and Wildlife Foundation.